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4450   Deep Seal P‐Trap (Replaces 2450) 

Pipe Size ● 

2”   

3”   

4”   

6”   

Type DesignaƟon ● 

No‐Hub  2NH,3NH,4NH,6NH   

Outlet VariaƟons 

Regularly Furnished: Cast iron deep seal trap with boƩom bronze, gasketed plug, & 1/2 IPS pipe connecƟon with plug. 

Suffix OpƟons 

Suffix DescripƟon  ● 

‐ARC  Acid Resistant CoaƟng   

‐39  Galvanized   

*Dimensions vary from illustra on 

Size  Plug Size 
Dimensions (Inches) 

A B C E G 

2  1 1/4  8 3/4  7  12 5/16  8 7/8  3 3/4 

3  1 1/4  10 1/2  7  13  11 3/4  4 

4  1 1/4  12 1/2  8  15  13 1/2  4 1/4 

6  1 1/2  15 1/2  12  20 1/4  18 5/8  4 51/6 
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Engineer: 
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